FIRST NAME LAST NAME BUSINESS

Jayme

Jayme

Seth

Seth

Seth

Seth

Staley

Staley

Josolowitz

Josolowitz

Josolowitz

Josolowitz

Frankiin County Agricultural Society
New Leaders Council

Northland Community Council

Mid Ohio Reginal Planning Commission

Triumph Communications
McTigue & Colombo
Firebalt Press

Sidebar

BaxterBoo

Costco

Triumph Communications

Mid-Ohio Regional Planning Commission

Zeno's Activewear
McTigue & Colombo

Triumph Communications

Dallas Baldwin for Sheriff

Asian American Commerce Group
Triumph Communications

Fifth Third

Fireball Press

Triumph Communications
Fireball Press

Triumph Communications
McTigure & Colombo
Copious

Fireball Press

McTigure & Colombo

Ohio Democratic Party

Franklin County Democratic Party
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications

Brainstorm Media

Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
SOS Video Communications
Paypal

ADDRESS CcITY STATE zIP

4100 Columbia St. Columbus OH 43026
201 W 1st Ave Columbus OH 43201
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
P.O. Box 297836 Columbus OH 43229
111 Liberty St, Ste 100 Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215
27 E 5th Ave Columbus OH 43201
122 E Main St Columbus OH 43215
148 Cypress Ridge Ct Ridgeland SC 29936
3888 Stelzer Rd Columbus OH 43219
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
111 Liberty St#100 Columbus OH 43215
1354 Parson Ave Columbus OH 43206
545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
3697 Juniper St. Grove City OH 43123
6121 Huntley Rd Columbus OH 43229
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
809 S High St Columbus OH 43206
27 E 5th Ave Columbus OH 43201
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
27 E Sth Ave Columbus OH 43201
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
545 E Town Street Columbus OH 43215
520 S High St Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
27 E 5th Ave Columbus OH 43201
545 E Town Street Columbus OH 43215
340 E Fulton St Columbus OH 43215
PO Box 77669 Columbus OH 43207
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1423 Goodale Bivd Columbus OH 43212
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215
2580 Westbelt Dr Columbus OH 43228
2211 North First St.  San Jose CA 95131

DATE OF EXPENDITURE

6/13/2018
6/14/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
6/28/2018
7/2/2018
7/3/2018
7/5/2018
7/5/2018
7/13/2018
7/23/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/3/2018
8/6/2018
8/10/2018
8/13/2018
8/20/2018
8/23/2018
8/24/2018
8/31/2018
9/4/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/14/2018
9/17/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/25/2018
10/12/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/16/2018
10/18/2018
10/22/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018

AMOUNT
300.00
250.00
195.86
125.00

60.00

7,000.00

300.00
53.75

1,328.00
124.02
209.85

2,884.00
600.00
204.31
300.00

5.38

6,875.98
192.00
200.00
200.00

1,145.00

12.50
103.20
756.00

7,000.00

2,888.53

1,304.00
300.00
400.00

84.88
1565.35
372.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,533.00

7,000.00

1,172.34

6,595.13

$208,024.98

$ 4,705.89

$ 10,333.00

$ 2,459.00

$ 7,000.00

$ 25000

$ 59151

$291,594.46
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PURPOSE EVENT DATE ITEM NUMBER SCHEDULE CODE

Fair Ads
Contribution
Parade Candy
Parade entry fee
Event Attendance
Consulting

Legal Services
Printing

Event Food &
Parade supplies
Parade Candy
Consulting
Event table
Campaign shirts
Legal services
Parade supplies
Consulting
Event Rental
Contribution
Event attandance
Consulting
Service fee
Printing

Food and Bev
Consulting
Printing
Consulting

Legal Services
Event Deposit
Meeting Expense
Printing

Legal Services
Contribution
Contribution
Consulting
Consulting

Food and Bev
Video Production
Tv Ad Time
Newpaper Ad
Consuiting
Consuiting
Consulting
Contribution Refund
Merchant fees

6/28/2018

8/15/2018

10/10/2018

1375 31B
1376 31B
1378 318
1377 31B
1381 318
1379 31B
1382 31B

3B

31F

31B

318
1383 318
1384 318

318
1385 318
1386 31B
1387 31B
1388 31F
1389 318

318
1390 31B

31B

318
1392 31F
1393 318

318
1394 318
1395 318
1396 31F
1397 31B

318
1398 318
1401 318
1400 31B
1399 31B
1402 31B
1403 31F
1406 318
1404 318
1405 31B
1407 31B
1408 31B
1409 318

318

318



